
2019
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2019

12 700000

5*8 7*24

8

24

4.1

12

1  1800

2  200

3  1

4  1

5  1500

6  41

7  128

8  1

9  1

10 ITC  1

11  1

12  1

13  1

14  27
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15  1

16  6

17  1

18  1

19 

20 

21 UPS 18

22 

23  6

23 1  1

24  1

4.2

4.2.1   

5x8 7x24

UPS

UPS 
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4.2.2

4.2.4

1.

1 1
*8 365 *24

2.

24 ×365

4.2.5

48

48 2 10/100/1000Base-T
1000Base-X SFP COMBO, ,

64GVLAN SNMP V1V2V3 RMON NTP

24 PoE

24 10/100Base-TX PoE ,2 10/100/1000Base-T
2 100/1000Base-X SFP 64G 6.6MPPS

64GVLAN SNMP
V1V2V3 RMON NTP

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A

-SFP-GE- -(1310nm,10km,LC)
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256G 130MPPS 48
10/100/1000BASE-T 4*10G SPF+

64GVLAN SNMP V1V2V3 RMON
NTP

OLT
PON OLT (2 1000Base-PX + 2

10/100/1000Base-T RJ45/100Base-FX/1000Base-X SFP Combo)

 OC-1x2-5:95 -1×2-5%&95%-SC/PC

 OC-1x2 -1×2 -SC/PC

SFP-GE-PX20-D-SM1490-M -SFP-GE-

-(1310nm,10km,LC)

10508-V +SUPA+2*FAB08B

LSQM1FWBSC0

(SFP+,LC)

UPS
  30KVA/24000W

380V 380V

12.5kw

1080P

200 1920*1080
1 1 20 IP66

IEC 60068-2-75 DC12V/POE

1080P

 1/2.8" PROGRESSIVE SCAN CMOS : 200
4.7mm - 94.0mm

;20 :150 :2 /1 :AC
24V/2.2A ±10% :IP66 6000V

1080P

1/2.8" PROGRESSIVE SCAN CMOS 3D
1 1 1 1

20-30 AC24V/PoE DC12V/PoE

8T 48
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1 DVI-I 1080p
1 BNC D1 4 D1 9 CIF

16 CIF 1 1
DVI-VGA 1 1080P

720P 4 D1 9 CIF

16 1080 HDMI

2.0km( 1.5mm) TCP/IP

150m(660ft)

16

1

I/O

IP
30 /60 /120 IP 10.2

CMOS RJ45

IP

600 /10000 IP 10.2

CMOS

10

1200

IP , CMOS

46

:46 :16:9 :700cd/m2 :3500:1
:1920×1080 :8ms (CIE1931) 72%

178 / :1 HDMI/DVI  ;1
VGA ;1 YPbPr /YCbCr ;2 CVBS ; 1 CVBS

LED 3.75 1672mm* 912mm 2
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DVI-I 1080p

BNC D1 D1 CIF

16 CIF DVI-VGA

1080P 720P

D1 CIF

60 Real(rm,rmvb) VCD Mpeg
Dat Mpg DVD Vob flv mkv swf mp4 Avi Asf Wma
Wmv Mp3 Mp4 Mov Flash PPT Doc Gif Bmp Exe Pdf

Txt
I620r-10G  Xeon E5-2609 2 2.4GHz

8G(2x4GB) 2×1024G 4

UPS
30KVA/24000W

380V 380V

EV8000

300

IP/MAC

IP

350 IP 

IP

IP

9.6

9.8 45.6

15.75

2019 —— 38.5

2020 15.75 15.75 31.5

2020

5% 35000.00
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2019

30

5

0.5

0.5

95%

5

1.

1

2.

0.5

95%

2. 24

3.

5

1.

95%

2. 24

0.2

3.

0.2

10

1. 95%

0.5
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2. 24

0.5

3.

IP

0.5

1. 95%

2. 24

0.5

3.

0.5

4.

1. 95%

2. 24

0.5

3.

0.5

1. 95%

0.5

2. 24

0.5

30

1.

2

2.

3.

1.

24

2.
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3.

24

1.

24

2.

3.

24

1.

2. 360

360

30

3.

1.

2.

0.5

30

1.
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2.

0.5

1

0.5

12

24


